—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position

Director Of Parks Rec

Park Restor & Improv Mgr.

Sr. Recreation Supervisor
Sr. Recreation Supervisor
Sr. Recreation Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Community Relations Coordinator

Sr. Office Assistant

Sr. Office Assistant
Facility Attendant
Facility Attendant
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Community Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Office Assistant
Community Coordinator
Sr. Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin
Parks & Rec Admin

Total Wages

$199,884
$140,604
$122,408
$119,401
$119,067
$80,370
$77,317
$75,969
$75,410
$75,218
$75,030
$72,626
$72,076
$68,309
$66,301
$55,787
$55,418
$49,052
$44,837
$36,592
$33,364
$33,025
$28,830
$27,731
$27,641
$20,537



