	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Parks Rec		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$199,884
2.	Park Restor & Improv Mgr.		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$140,604
3.	Sr. Recreation Supervisor		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$122,408
4.	Sr. Recreation Supervisor		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$119,401
5.	Sr. Recreation Supervisor		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$119,067
6.	Administrative Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$80,370
7.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$77,317
8.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$75,969
9.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$75,410
10.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$75,218
11.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$75,030
12.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$72,626
13.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$72,076
14.	Community Relations Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$68,309
15.	Sr. Office Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$66,301
16.	Sr. Office Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$55,787
17.	Facility Attendant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$55,418
18.	Facility Attendant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$49,052
19.	Administrative Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$44,837
20.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$36,592
21.	Community Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$33,364
22.	Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$33,025
23.	Office Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$28,830
24.	Community Coordinator		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$27,731
25.	Sr. Office Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$27,641
26.	Office Assistant		Cupertino	Parks & Rec Admin	\$20,537